
ZKM

water

catering

campsite

park

0 100 Meter

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

W
C

m

28.03.2008 | www.ejc2008.de | contact@ejc2008.de

to
w

n
c
e
n
tr

e
tr

a
m

tram

tow
n

centre

main station

m
o
to

rw
a
y

tow
n

centre

Euro
pahalle

Euro
pabad

(w
ate

r p
ark

)

2a

3

2d

4

5

15

6

10

8

12 1

festivalpark
Günther-Klotz-Anlage

festival site
31 European Juggling Convention (EJC)

02 -10 August 2008, Karlsruhe
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